
BRANCH BANK HOLIDAY OPENING HOURS 2017 – 18 
 

DAY  DATE  OCCASION   OPENING HOURS 

Friday   14th April Good Friday   Closed Bank Holiday 

Monday 17th April Easter Monday   Closed Bank Holiday 

Monday 1st May  Early May Bank Holiday  Closed Bank Holiday 

Monday 29th May Spring Bank Holiday  Closed Bank Holiday 

Monday 28th August Summer Bank Holiday  Closed Bank Holiday England / Open Scotland 

……………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………….. 

 
 
CHRISTMAS & NEW YEAR 

Friday  22nd Dec     OPEN 07.30 – 17.00 

Saturday 23rd Dec     Closed 

Sunday  24th Dec Christmas Eve   Closed 

Monday 25th Dec Christmas Day   Closed Bank Holiday 

Tuesday 26th Dec Boxing Day   Closed Bank Holiday 

Wednesday 27th Dec     Closed 

Thursday 28th Dec     Closed 

Friday  29th Dec     Closed 

Saturday 30th Dec     Closed 

Sunday  31st Dec New Year’s Eve   Closed 

Monday 1st Jan 2017 New Year’s Day   Closed Bank Holiday 

Tuesday 2nd Jan      OPEN - 07.30 – 17.00 

 

Normal Branch Opening Hours 

• Monday to Friday: 07:30 - 17:00 
• Saturday: 08:00 - 12:00 Noon 
• Sunday: Closed – online orders welcome 


